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Appendix 1 

 

2018 Technical Advisory Committee 
 
Members of the Technical Advisory Committee (TAC) are appointed by the member communities they 
represent. The purpose of the TAC is to review guidelines, standards and polices used to evaluate plats, plans 
and proposals of the members and make recommendations to the full Commission.  The TAC meets at the 
direction of the Commission. 
 
REPRESENTING  NAME    ADDRESS       TELEPHONE/EMAIL 
 
Champlin  Todd Tuominen  City of Champlin      763.923.7120 
  11955 Champlin Drive  ttuominen@ci.champlin.mn.us 
  Champlin, MN  55316 

Corcoran  Kevin Mattson  City of Corcoran  763.400‐7028 
  8200 County Road 116  kmattson@ci.corcoran.mn.us 
  Corcoran, MN 55340 

Dayton  Jason Quisberg  Wenck Associates  763.252.6873 
    7500 Highway 55 Ste 300    jquisberg@wenck.com 
    Golden Valley, MN 55427 

Maple Grove  Derek Asche    City of Maple Grove    763.494.6354 
  12800 Arbor Lakes Parkway    dasche@maplegrovemn.gov 
  Maple Grove, MN  55313 

Medina  Kaci Fisher  Hakanson‐Anderson    763.852.0496 
    3601 Thurston Avenue    KaciF@HAA‐inc.com 
    Anoka, MN  55303 

Plymouth  Ben Scharenbroich  City of Plymouth      763.509.5527 
  3400 Plymouth Boulevard    bscharenbroich@plymouthmn.gov 
  Plymouth, MN  55447 

Rogers  Jennifer Edison  WSB Associates      763.287.7182 
        701 Xenia Avenue S.  Suite 300  jedison@wsbeng.com 
    Minneapolis, MN  55416 

Hennepin  James Kujawa            612.348.7338 
County           James.Kujawa@hennepin.us 
Dept. of  Jason Swenson  701 Fourth Avenue S.  Suite 700  612.596.1171 
Energy    Minneapolis, MN  55415‐1600  jason.swenson@hennepin.us 
and  Kirsten Barta  612.543.3373 
Environment    Kirsten.barta@hennepin.us 

Three Rivers Park   Brian Vlach  12615 County Road 9    763.694.7846 
District      Plymouth, MN  55441    BVlach@threeriversparkdistrict.org  

Barr Engineering  Jeff Weiss    4300 MarketPointe Drive #200  952.832.2706 
      Minneapolis, MN  55435    JWeiss@barr.com 
       


